
TIGER BASEBALL
2023 Mount Pleasant High School Baseball Master Schedule

Date Opponent Type Time Location Teams

Feb 4 Pittsburg Scrimmage 11:00 AM Home JV/V
Feb 6 North Lamar Scrimmage 4:00 PM Home JV/V
Feb 10 Hooks Scrimmage 4:30 PM Away JV/V
Feb 13 Atlanta Scrimmage 4:00 PM Home JV/V
Feb 17 Paris Scrimmage 4:30 PM Away JV/V
Feb 20 Bullard Non-District 4:00 PM Home JV/V
Feb 23-25 MP Week 1 Tournament Tournament TBA Home V
Feb 23-25 Union Hill JV Tournament Tournament TBA Away JV
Mar 2-4 Nacogdoches Week 2 Tournament Tournament TBA Away V
Mar 4 Paris Double Header 11:00 AM Home JV
Mar 9-11 MP Week 3 Tournament Tournament TBA Home V
Mar 9-11 Marshall JV Tournament Tournament TBA Away JV
Mar 14 Marshall District 4:30 PM/ 7:00 PM Away JV/V
Mar 17 Hallsville District 4:30 PM/ 7:00 PM Home JV/V
Mar 21 Whitehouse District 4:30 PM/ 7:00 PM Away JV/V
Mar 24 Pine Tree District 4:30 PM/ 7:00 PM Home JV/V
Mar 25 Mount Vernon Non-District 12:00 PM Home JV/V
Mar 28 Texas High District 4:30 PM/ 7:00 PM Away JV/V
Mar 31 Tyler High District 4:30 PM/ 7:00 PM Home JV/V
Apr 1 North Lamar Double Header 11:00 AM Home JV
Apr 4 Longview District 4:30 PM/ 7:00 PM Home JV/V
Apr 7 Marshall District 4:30 PM/ 7:00 PM Home JV/V
Apr 8 Horatio, AR Non-District 12:00 PM Home V
Apr 11 Hallsville District 4:30 PM/ 7:00 PM Away JV/V
Apr 14 Whitehouse District 4:30 PM/ 7:00 PM Home JV/V
Apr 15 Horatio, AR Non-District 12:00 PM Home V
Apr 18 Pine Tree District 4:30 PM/ 7:00 PM Away JV/V
Apr 21 Texas High District 4:30 PM/ 7:00 PM Home JV/V
Apr 25 Tyler High District 4:30 PM/ 7:00 PM Away JV/V
Apr 28 Longview District 4:30 PM/ 7:00 PM Away JV/V

Superintendent: Judd Marshall (903) 575-2000 jmarshall@mpisd.net

Principal: Craig Bailey (903) 285 2673 cbailey@mpisd.net

Athletic Director: Joey Cluley (512) 739-9102 jcluley@mpisd.net

Asst Ath Director: Joey Chism (903) 466-2147 jchism@mpisd.net

Head Coach: Tommy Stewart (903) 285-0788 tstewart@mpisd.net

Assistants: Dalton Ernest (903) 767-7458 dernest@mpisd.net

Zac Rolf (903) 575-8298 zrolf@mpisd.net

Brandon Colbert (903) 946-2897 bcolbert@mpisd.net

Military/Law Appreciation
Senior Night


